Chicken Club Sandwich

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

Chicken Club Sandwich

Ingredients

Measurement

50

50

50

50.00

1.00 Sandwich

Lunch

Entree

No Cook

DistPart #

786520

150260

125141

Preparation Instructions

Description

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

CHIX PTY GRLLD 2.5Z 6-5

GLDKST

CHEESE AMER 160CT SLCD 6-

5 COMM

BACON CKD 3-100CT FAST N

EASY

280.00 Protein
20.50g SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
1.50g Fiber

0.50g Sodium
1.14mg Vitamin C
137.00lU Calcium

Preparation Instructions

27.509g
7.509g
92.50mg
0.00g
1035.00mg
0.00mg

83.50mg

Cook chicken breast according to

directions.

CCP: Hold hot at 135F or higher.

Cook bacon according to
directions.



